
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:18 AM, Sat, Feb 07
1483 Mertz Crossroad, Jameville, CA, 16675 | Oberbrunner, Koelpin and Conn ((demo) Henrietta Grady)  | 206-655-
5438 x34750
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Sharda Armstrong
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

05:50 AM, Sat, Feb 07
805 Krajcik Lodge, New Jaunita, CA, 50220-5487 | (demo) Malena Denesik  | 1-772-627-3456 x351
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Sharda Armstrong
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:56 PM, Sat, Feb 07
782 Kallie Fall, Beattyhaven, CA, 77915-3550 | (demo) Deon Trantow  | 952-052-8935
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Leonard Homenick
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 302

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:11 PM, Sat, Feb 07
4164 Jesenia Spring, Schusterland, CA, 42469-6919 | (demo) Mikel Quigley  | (174) 264-2385 x02071
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Chaya Flatley
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]
Lawn size: 646

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


